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DESTIHATIOIT-WISE EXPORTS TROFT

BAilGLADESH

DlJRlNc t976-77 AND t977-78 ( fuly-June I

( Value in '000' Tk. )

t97"1-78

15,52,92

3,96,58

2,09,74

1,40,22

43,42

3,00

23,92,89

5,92,20

5,31,31

72

64

8,76,13

3.65,64

3,39,07

3la,21
30.39

9,29

2,5g,gg
1,47,79

Countries t976-77

17,09,72

6,16.44

74,60

84,27

1,49,60

33.23

23.96,25

3,54.14

2"73.99

2,96

4

9,44,67

r 37,93

4,89,41

2,51,64

23,57

79,84

32

\-

Australia

Argentina

Af ghanistan

Angola

Algeria

Aden

Belg iune

Burma

Bulgaria

Bolivia

Bahra im

Brazil

Canada

Cameroon

Czechoslovak i,a,

Chile

Cyprus

Congo

Cambodia

Central Africa

Democratic People"s
tsepublic of Korea (North Korea)
Dominican Republic
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.58

,74

t,22

i,42

1.00

1.88

)-,20

i,3r
72

64

6.13

5,64

9,07

0,21

0,39

9,29

58,98
47,79

- : _ ::.C'UbliC

tn7-n
56.37

5,50.99

98

r 6,10,92

tYl:13*

8'7'24

58,34

3,16

25,91,7A

72,83

17,52

't2,81,46

9,32,47

48

2,21,43

tr,31,99

85.87

72,86

20,74

2,72,42

1.89,17

27,96,23

20,94,73

15,77,63

4,22,23

1,85.68

53,67

3,49,94

13.95.94

14,13,51

20

2,41,19

4,77,69

1,29,76

7,05

55,44

1,37.49

3,31,95

35,39.69

17,48,99

83,53

4,64,11

2,90,49

47,94

1,42

15,97.05

21,26

7,02,A6

21,59

22 69,54

2g,gg

5,60.05

4,93

64,05

31,26,72

t :: -:, ,ic of Germany

- . -. :: ratic Hepublic

1,10,81

22,O9

3134,A7

53



a

Morocco

Matagasy Republic

Mexico

Malaysia

tVlalawi

Mauritania

Mauritius

Mali

Netherl ands

N igeria

Newzealand

Nicatagua

New Guinea

NorwaY

Niger

NePal

Pakistan

People's Republic of China

Potand

Portugal

PhiliPPines

Peru

Pa nama

PaPua

Oatar

Romania

Countriet 1976-77

2,27,13

1.80,02

1,A9.42

52,33

40,84

13,54 25

12,41,44

4,93,92

8.69

33,35

5,51

8,94

8.84

48,97,76

9,11.18

8,57,08

4,39,83

3.36,84

79.29

53

I ,11

4,71,65
16,93

8,45,98

10,22,19

45,56

8,82.85
9,34,69

54

72,9

28,35

12,92
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Republic of Korea (South Korea)

Sudan

Syria

Switzerland

SingaPore
Sri Lanka

5,13.

60,

17,29,

8.00,i

4,16,1

2,70

t.e!7-781

2,25,7i

1,28.01

98.7q

;;J



4,14,96

19,72

25,97

46,44

1,25,O3

1,95

36

6,93

7,16,36

1,98,32

5,11,06

8.42,56

1,O5,O4

58.81

80,16,03

61,03,54

29,07,97

3.15.91

53,00

13,33

1e77-78

2,o7,o4

7,92,49

51,09

42,86

9.87

1976-77

3,89.91

15,34

87,76

625.50.15

5E

: :-.1

- :: :-irato

g,3g,5g

7,15.82

4,12,27

92,66

49,27

31,60

97,37,24

61,47,O9

47,75,79

1,45,09

1,31,60

67,07

18

6,81,28

3.79,03

3,13,39

60,55

740,61,15

:a 'a t c \).v,ri)

te?7-781

,-,r1
1.28.of,

ill

72,98,4Q

28,35,81
I

12,92.89

5,13.2tr

60,61

20,07

2,27
.

l

21,57

5,24,81
32,31

25,ffi,41
l

17,29,51
I

8,00,8t

4,1 6,5{
2,70,41



I

SXFORTS FIIOM BANGLADESH (Region-wise)

DURTNG 1976-77 AND 1977-78

(Value in '000' Tk.

\'

tggi"lr.
1. E.E.C. Countries

2. Asian Rogion (Excl.Middle-East)

3. African Region

4. American Region

5. East EuroPean Region

6. Middle East

7. Oceania

8. Others

fe_Iel,

-ts?6-JJ-
163,07.39

115,38.87

114,80,40

103,73,66

55,57,16

38,05,11

22,06,13

't2,81,43

625,50,15

t977 -
150,24,3

145,32,

12 8,69

120,O7,8

85,03,4

72,27,

20,39

19,57,5

7 40,61 ,1

61 ,47,'

27,8A,

23,92,

9,32 4

12,91

87
tr')

150

1 E.E.C. COLINTEI ES

U.K.

Italy

Belgium

F rance

Federal ftepublic of Germany

Netherlands

Denmark

lrish Republl'e

l-uxemburg

TOTAI. :

6,l,03,54

35,39,69

23,96,25

14,13.51

13,95.94

13,54,25

56,37

47,84

Nir

163,07,39

llil



27,86,

9,32 4

N

61,47

23,92

12,81

13,

87

53

\ Excl. i4iddle-East)

t:llii

1976-77

48,97,78

15,97,05

9,34,69

g,t1Ja
8,82,85

8,4256
3,54.14

3.36,84

3,31,95

2,90,49

79,84

52,33

16,93

8,84

1,42

11 5.38.87

91,34,O7

I6,10,92

12,41,44

8,45,98

7,02,A6

5,50,98

5,11,06

4,'17,69

4,64,11

57

_r?_7J#

72,98.40

22.69,54

2,7A,43

28,35,83

4,16.50

82.66

5,82,20

60,61

1 ,99,17

1,95,69

l- r:

::lt :.leoublic of

, South Korea )

2.58,98

50.14

32,34

145,32,48

. , :::IL]N

31,26,72

25,91,70

5,40"08

25,63,42

5,60.05

58,34

4,12,27

1 ,31,89

4,22,23

o0o'Tk.)i
I

te77 -7s1@t
1 50,24,381

{
145"32,481

i 2 8,68.561
I

120,O7,821

85,03,46l

72,27,gg1
i

20,39.00i

1g,57.56i

L4O,_61,15i



eountriss 1976-',t7

3,48,84

2,27.13

1,98,32

1.80,02

1,49,60

.1977-78

17,52

2,25,71

7,15,82

1,28,A5

43,42

27,03

3,65,64

9,87

Ethiopia

Morocco

Tanzan ia

lVlalagasy Republ$c

Algeria

Mauritania

Cameroon

Senegal

Lybia

Tunisia

Angola

Togo

Gambia

Mauritius

New Gui'rpa

Liberia

Sierra Leone

Mali

Zambia

Uganda

N igar

Somali land

Central Africa

Congo

Malawi

TOTAL :

1,37,93

1,25,O3

1,10,81

1,05,04

84,27

58,81

55,44

40,84

33,35

22,O9

19,72

49"?7

140.22

3'1,60

20,74

23,11

40,33

4. AMER,ICAN REGION

U.S.A.

Canada

Argentina

15,34

13,33

8,94

6.93

32

114,80.40

1,92,48

5,43

3,13,38

07,o7

9,29

35"99

128,68,56

97,37,24

8.76.13

3,96,59

80.16,03

9,44,61

8,16,44

58
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F -?g

7,52

'.5 71

tra?

i8,05

+3,42

i7.03
Aq Aa

9,87

49,27

40,22

31,60

20,74

23,11

40,33

.92,48

5,43

3,13,38

67,O7

9.29

35,89

t8

97,37,24

8,76,13

3,96,58

lrtirrll

,,I, 
L

t976-n

-

3,15.91

2,51,54

1,O9,42

79,29

21,26

8.69

7,06

2,96

36

4

103,73,66

tgTl-78-

1,45.08

3,10.21

1,47,79

98,73

20,o2

29,89

97,34

72,93

72,88

2,22

72

18

120,07,82

47,75,78

12,92,89

3,39,07

5,24,94

6,91,29

5,31,3t

2,72,42

85,97

95,03,46

20,94,73

rlrrr-, "* :: - 0 l:EAN REGICN

: :: : ?epublic

-"-
28,07,97

8.57,08

4.89,41

4,71,65

3,89,81

2,73,99

1,37,49

1,29,76

_q5.5116

17,48,9S

59
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Countrieg,

Syria

Tu rkey'

lreq

Afghanistan

U, A. E.

Yernen

Aden

Saudi Arabia

[-ebanon

Cyprus

Kuwait

0atar

Doha

Bahrain

f9T4t- i

7. OCEANI"4

Australia

Newzealand

Solomon lsland

Papua

TOTAL:

8. OTHER COUNTRTES

GRAND TOTAL:

t*76-77

10,22,19

7.16,36

83 53

74,60

53,00

33,23

25,97

23,57

21,58

1 ,11

98

qq,qgJl

17,09,72

4,93,93

1,95

53

?-?,.q"q'I3

f rr. e. s. ) 1 Z,A1 ,4A
%"-

625,50,1 5

60

t9n-'

17,29,5'

9,38,

15,77,

2,A8,7

1,31,

3,78,

3,

51.,

72,27

15,52,

\

l
20,39,04

ry-d
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).39

j,52,

1,86.

rtr7

_ ! a a--:ri*11615

Co u ntr
FROM BAT{GLADESH

y by Commodity

AUSTRALIA

( Value in,000, Tk.)

t977-78

14,71,47

69,66

5,31

3,00

1,53

1

2,94

3q,% q3

3,06,09

90,49

3.96,59

1,15,29

93,45

2,09,74

-r

J?79_tt-
15,91,22

77,52

4,84

44,88

1,26

17,09,72
.--%

ARGENTINA

----
5,A2,23

t,14iZ1

6,16 44

AFGHANISTAN

4,29

52,OO

14,44

3,87

74,6A

61



ANGO[A

Commodities

Raw jute

TOTAL r

Raw jute

Jute gooCs

TOTAL :

Jute goods

TOTAL :

Jute goods

Raw jute

Shrimps

Frozen fish

Crude fertilizer

/Froglegs
Tanned/semi-tanned I eather

Bees wax

Tea pot (Metal)

Handicrafts

, Tortoise & Turtle meat

Wheat & rice bran

Jute screen cloth

t976-77

84,27

84.27

ALGERIA

65,f 4

84,46

-1499q"

ADEN

33.23

33.23

BELGIUM

5,99,25
?4,90,66

2,10,67

15,37

4,72

58,48

1 ,14

12,67

1,47

62

2,o7

..'-...le*

\

10

10,

1

5

1
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nrilil ll I 1,

t976-11

83

98

23,96,29

BURMA

BULGARIA
-.t_.

1,A7,96

20,59

39,04
1,06,40

2#ge

BOLIVIA
-E-ry

2,96

2'go

BAHRAI N
%*

63

t917-78

23,92.88

1,49,23

83,84

49,13

5,82,2A

I

:--:: -Satier
2,77,99

1,44,96

54,96
36,14
10,39
6,98

5.31,31_

,LLttlll

%

72

72

58

4

2

64

I

_ : :_ ;j

tgTtl

1,401

J-id

404

16d
I

5.t

5.1

1l
{

{
I

2,04.27

1,16,52

33,35

3,54.14

a:r-

43,1;:

i
i

43,i

3,1

il

0,944

0,20,1

2,074

1

,|

ry



Commodities

Handicraf ts

TOTAL:

iute goods

Raw iute

I914Lj-

BR&ZIL

1976-77

CANADA

9,29,91

14,95

13,97

2,15

8,41

63,48

1.83

za

7,22

2,49

9,!!,%.

CAMEROON

90,43

57,50

1,37,93

CZECHOSLOVAKIA

2,62,O9

1,34,98

64

l9v7 -78

4

4

8,34,83

12,41

11,30

8,52

6,A2

2,26

64

l5\

8,76,13

2,18,57

1,47,O7

ir-6*q.94*

2,68,63

49"55

11,44

8,92

\

Jute goods

Tea

Handicrafts

G inger

Rayon

Raw jute

ShrimPs

Rajshahi silk

Chillies

Carpets

Jute screen cloth

Tanned/semi-tanned leather

r_9rll-,

Baw iute
Jute goods

Hand ic raf ts

Textile & readY made garments

l!fillllllfiIlllilUi |:l
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i3

t3

t'r

f,l
i,

\)

i6

i4

;7

17

t1

}J

)5

t4
\.,

lg76-77

64,36

28,04

4,89 41

CHILE

2,45,49

6,05

2,51,54

CYPRUS

23,57

23,57

CONGO

79,84

lg,8!

CENTRAL AFRICA

3Z

65

1977-78
@

3,39,07

-
3,04,45

5,76

3,194'

30,3e

30,39

9,29

9,29

63

lit.

%

32
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DEMOCRATIC PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF KOREA (North Korea)

t976-77 1977-7tCorryrmodities

Sugar

TOTAL : .

Jute goods

TOTAL :
i--

Jute goods

Oil cake

Handicrafts

TOTAL:

Jute goods

TOTAL:

Fruits & vegetables

Ginger

Agar wood

Betel leaves

Leather goods

Bosks

Agar attar

TOTAL :

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

DENMARK

55,50

87

56.37

DAHOM EY

5,50,98

5,60.98

DOHA

66

2,58,98

1,47,79

1,47,79

60,28

23,13

3,83

87,24

58.34

58,34

1,97

1,02

17
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2

46
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Korea)

1971-78

2.58,98

58,982

1 ,47,79

1,47,79

60.28

23,13

3,83

87,24

58,34

58,34

1

3

1.9

1

l

EGYPT ARAB REPUBLIC

1976-77

7,40,23

7,90,31

90.39

1 6,10,92

EL-SALVADOR

ETHIOPIA

2,83,87

64,97

3.48,84

FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF GERMANY

eather

5,11,35

2,52rOO

3,98,45

1,57 ,17

18,89

13,25

14,39

39

G7

r977-19_

73,22,99

6,41,92

6,21,12

2,89

1,O7

1,06
80

25,91,7L

72,93

72,93

17,62

17,62

4.45.66

4,10,41

2,o3,17

95,90

79,90

26,09

7,79

4'77
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Commodities

Sprayer

Animal casings

Animal hair

Textile and readYmade garments

Bamboo. bamboo rods & sticks

Sun-hemp

Crude drugs

Tools and appliances

Coriander seed

Dyes

_ror.lr_;

1976-7?

5,49

31

58

22,94

13,95"94

t9??-78

4,67

1178

46

9

5

5

12,81,46

5,05,46

3"96,59

29,32

5,30

2,76

1,35

84

49

36

9,32,47

73

i lllLlll rr

lr

\

F$end ic rafts

TOTAL ;.

FRANCE

8,05.61

5"43,03

44,95

5,68

38

7 "7A

5,32

84

14,13,5?

FINLAND

68

20

20
%

I

UlIUL

1

Tannedf sem i -ta n n'ed leathe r

Raw jute

Jute goods

.,.; Froglegs

Hand icrafts

Shrimps

Sun-hemP

Coriander seeds

Sitk waste

Hides & skins

TOTAL :

4q

d



t?-78

4,67

1,78

40

I
5

tr

.81 ,46

,,05,46

3,86,59

29,32

5,30

2,76

1,35

84

49

JO

9.32,47

48

1976-77

1,84,44

56,74

2,41 18

GHANA

2,34,91

2 42,77

4,77,68

G ERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC

- -:- 
=ather

GUYANA

GAMBIA

55,44

55,44

1977-78

1,64.32

56,49

62

1 ,31 .88

1,31,99

48,13

37,'14

85,87

72,86

72.86

20,74

gz4

73,03

41,96

7,42

4,26

3,09

1,29,76

-69

GREECE

7,05

. 7,05

?4,1? _

1
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Commodities

Jute geods

Tea

Raw Jute

Tanned/Sem i-ta n ned leather

Oil cake

I-qI4L-

Jute goods

// Torloise
Sharkfins & fishmaws

Salted & dehydrated fish

Shrimps

l-fides and skins

Fish dried

Wheat and rice bran

Tannedfsem i-tanned leather

Fresh fish

Hand ic raf ts

Tamarind

Frozen fish

.r, Frogs

Textile & ready made garments

Furnace oll
Hosiery goods

TOTAL :

H U NGARY

,976-77

21,?.A

21,26

85,04

9,99

1,37,49

HO.NGKONG

1,52,39

11,59

16,94

5,55

9"15

7

11

14

1,35.37

8

331,95

93,24

77,16

54,91

39,34

7,77

2,72

t977-78

\

97,O2

45,09

34.63

16,11

1,53

1,54

1,43

55

41

56
1

1

70

I

%! -"#r

nilillilfifffillilW]ll'' "-!r
b-i-

il iln 1 ]llu

lr ilL l

lll

1,99,17

-

I



977-78

93,24

77,16

54,91

39,34

7,77

72,!2

37,02

15.09

|4,63

16,11

1,53

1,54

1,43

55

41

33

15

12

10

4

12

),17

%
ITALY

,976-77---: - :- I eather

.-^;d teather

28,92,13

2,51.99

3,83,24

2,10

,.;
80

35,39,69
%

IRAN

15,51,60

1,94,94

42

2,13

17,49,99
h.--

):!lrs
24,74,34

,.99,34

65,69

28,99

15,96

73

59

33

30

6

W,

77,67,27

2,27,49

42,12

39,30

13.37

2,39

1,60

1,59

61

l

IRAO

8,29

vl

20,94,73

13,72,59

1,94127



Commcdities

Turmeric

Tanned/semi'tanncd leather

Iol4l i- -

Jute goods

Raw jute

TOTAE. :

NewsPrrint

B*olis

Raw iute

TOTAL;

Tea

Hand icraf t

Jute goods

TOTAL A

Jute goods

gLi

lq76-77

75,24

83,53

IVORY COAST

2,34,24

2,29,87

4,64,11

INDIA

2,90,49

2,90,49

I $?7-78

10,78

15,77,63

2,37,88

1,84,35

4,22,23

1,84,97

71

49,

,lillurrl rr, '

illllllltrfl$llr , r tr

,iilll ll llilr

ull |l liil|lil i.

' 
lr;t ttltttttflt t l, t !i
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iilllilunur

,,,, 
l,tt[I

,llm lrll]'rrlfr

lllrflliiil tillr 
,l

'llrxl I l,i

,,lr1lll it illt1 trlilt

llllililttttltltlll rrl' t '

lillllllxtlt ' , I

'lllllllllil 
llll rrr lil ilil t

*rllllllililllllllllllllrr rl

rrrlitlll,rt I 1l

'l"lllfl I r rtitrr

,lili, ttllltl lll I I

nlllilll llll ,1 ( il l[

4ilr ]t ll t,ll fll"l

. il1l{

\

IRISH REPUBLIC

43,36

2,76

1,72

47,844

INDONESIA

-11,42

-1:1L-

v2

r$=

1'8!,991

53,6I
-4



i 9?7-78

1,84,97

71

10,79

4

49,

JAPAN

1976-77

-r---
4,30,29f^

7,04,22*

1.39,00 -
61,84 -
75,40-

98,31-

12,20

13,69

23,31

28,;
2,28

39

3,39

18

"1,44

t977-78

'1 ti

:--i: e3th6r

7,96.60

5,47,67

4,23,21

7,83,17

1,2A,16

66,77

34,91

23,93

15.99

12,42

11.40

9,49

9,06

2,94

2,79

2,o2

1,92

1,48

1,12

1,81

83

48

ni,

Iru

t -r

- -4,v3

- i:: ,,, ast

" : + !: il

rr r

,,;
34

31

g

16,97,05 2?,gg_rg3

73

'L9Jl,qq--

2,37,88

1,84,35'

4,2r_,23 .:

1.qp,98 {

53,67i
@



Commoditier

KENYA

4.85,53

2,15,82

71

7,02,06

KUWAIT

- 35

21,13

t0

21,68

I.EBANON

,11

29,89

29,89

2,38

1,79

36

23

21

t977-78

-

Jute goods

TOTAL :

Raw jute

Jute goods

Tea

Hard board

TOTAL :

Jute goods

Handicrafu

Tea

Ginger

Wires and ceblel
pews Paper & Wcekly blchltra

Juto goodr

TOTAL:

lllJillll)ri.1

\

,h

TAFIAICA

1976-77

21"26

_u6

4,2534
1.30.49

3,88

32

5,60,05

64.0t1

-qe'J

tlillllllillllllllfl ilfl lllllllxlll rilil

llfll{lil{r flt

mmllftllilu

fiillilumn,

lllililflifll1ll

linummml-

--

TOTAL

rul|!!n*l..

;trll.
4,93



t977-78

29,89

2g.gg

r,2534
t.30,49

3,88

32

i.60,05

2,35

1.79

36

23

21

64,05

LIEYA

1976-77 1977.18

-

1,10,81

1 ,10,81

-LIBERIA

-
22,O9

22,O9

-MOZAMBIOUE

24,38,71

6,94,74

62

31,399_

I.lOROCCO

22,97,22

8,29,01

49

37,26,72

-

2,28,77

?,29!71-

2,27,13

?,2J,13

lj,A I.AGASY REPU BLIC (MADAGASKER)

1.38,00

42,02

1,90.02

YB

70,21

67'84

1"28,9j'

4,93 I

-

rlulllL lllLflflu

lffttr

lnt

hrmll

lllllllllllL



MEXICO

Commoditier

Raw jute

Tanned/Semi-ta nned leather

TOTAL :

Toa

Jute goods

Paper

Frozen fish

Shark f ins and f ish maws

Coriander seede

Cellophane

Frog legs

Juto upper for sandle

Chillies

Wheat and rice bran

Potato

Leather goods

Wires and cables

Hand icrafts

Others (n.e.s.)

g_

Jut6 goodg

TOTAL :

-

-

,975-n

-

1,09,42

1,09,42

13,71

3.20

91

10,92

7,92

1,41

7

11

14,0O

2

52,33

1977.

91

6

98

\

MALAWI

76

*&-

FTALAYSIA

itlllilmnmfluu, rr

ilililllllllil r i

50

HH, llilltiilt,

ililllllltttmr

mllfllllllffirilnllfiilrr

WflIl]I

filllllltl

1illlllilill

ll l l[]

{
sc



lrll

I

:iE:

MAURITANIA

1976-77

MAURITIUS

40,79

40,84

HALI

hIETHERLANDS

43A,22

1,14,36

81,52

6,36,20

3.84

8,59

5,72

40,52

'!,89

77

1977-78

27,03

27,03

23,03

I

23,11

6.'13

5.43

6

7,50,46

2,56,2A

1,21,68

78,97

69,47

25,40

16,71

8,44

6,95

6,28

3,33

t9t7-,/

-T

ff
17,1

14,g1

8,4

- _-- a. a

oetha.i v .Ltu

b@----

50,d

35{

3rl



\

Fruits and vegetab'es

,1 Tortoise and turtle meat

Ground nut shell

Spoons

Used steel drum

Stainless steel

TOTAL :

Raw jute

Jute goods

P lastic

TQTAL:

Jute goods

Raw jute

Tea

Handicraf$

TOTAL :

Commodities

Raw jute

TOTAL

3,63,19

30,11

99,72

92

N ICARAGUA

t976-77

5,44

25,46

49

13,54,23

N IGERIA

6,08.02

6,33.42

NEWZEALAND

t977-7E

3,34.63

2,05.35

10

5,40,08

4,14,91

48.0

23,1

8,69

8,69

78

,-.*.

12,4W

19

1!.1fu9.1-

4,86,0q

97.3{

,J

3

23

illllllllllllllilllililltll m r' r'1

M,illrhm"

lllll lll ll I r

fl iml

4,93,93



t977-78

13,43,34

3,34,63

2,05,35

10

5.40,08

4,14,91

48,07

23,10

97,34

97,34

19

3

4aLJ

4 6,08

NEW GUINEA

t976,-77

33,35

33,35

NORWAY

t9?7-78

11,06

11,08

32,24,48

21,10,58

11,37,O1

4,25,S0

1,21 ,90

69,83

49,34

37,27

3.01

I
5,51

5,51

NTGER

8,94

E,g4

hIEPAL

8,84

8,81_

PAKISTAN

15,10,44

12,66,68

18,81,95

1"81

81,45

23,68

24,29

32,32

11,13

,rllr

79

40,33

4.0,9,9_

llilt



Cornnrodties

Fruits and Vegetables

Kapok

Wood & timber

Bamboo, bamboc rods & sticks

Broom sticks

Brooms

Tanned/semi-tanned leather

Crude drugs

Coora & coeonut karnel

eoconut plant

Cellonhane

Hard board

Particle btarcl

Wires & eables

Medicine

Handicrafts

Pu!p

Coir & coir products

Paper board

RoPe

Bambeo hckke nali

Othrrs ( n.c. s" )

TOTr{L :

Tan ned/ semi-tanncd leather

Raw iute
Sugat

1976-17

22,A6

9.64

1,84

14

1.50

1,e.,2

19,26

6,21

98

,977-

,\

26

49,97,76 72

18,,

5,

?,'

61

7

%

7 ,27,05

80

l,ll

{

r..t

PEOPLE,S REPUBLIC OF CI"IINA

--.:

@

23

44

5.50

33,80,

6,01i

1.2rj

8d

l{

;d

llllllrlr
oo,x

l{



- - 'r le:ther

1976-77

"t ,84,13

P*1,&S*D
@4<rc'er-5

1,53,68

6,4A37

19,38

43.65

8,57.08

BOR?I.,IGAL

'14,36

4,39.93

PF-t I !-tp;,tN ES

1577-78

95,10

81,60

23g-q_gg_

6,'18,33

6"06.99

67,69

n2.g2,g

5,1 1,01

1.91

44

s,i3"26

60,61

60.61

14..59

3,22,26

3,36,84

81

1977 -

8,22

5.61.

2,15,

23

44

5,50

33,60

6,01

1,21

83'

4d

381

l-j
_lt

3.6s1

o,sol

r r,sol

zzl

9"1 1.19
d:rij@

4,25,47
40,21

4E

u.2d

1,74

rd

12.9q.!d



!r,41l*?rje}9..l@

Commcd!ties

Jute goods

Raw jute

TOTAi- :

..!ute goods

T'$"8".6a[- :

25,7A

53.59

79,29

PERU

tgv 6-77 r 9??-78

20.o2

20,02

2,22

?.22

18,24

2,46

1,47

?2

15

5

3

21,22

PAT{P"MA

\ Jute goods

TOTAL :

Fruits & vegetabies

F ish fresh

F rozen f ish

Agar wood

H andicraf ts

Garlic

Newspaper & weokly bichitra

Fish dried

Agar attar

fqI&-l,

P,AF[JA

tr?

53

6ATAR

58

1)

J,1

..L,

35

6

*.1,11



r 9?7-78

20.02

20,a2

18,24

2,06

1.,47

22

15

5

3

1,22

2,22

7))

R#f4i..xi',!lA

1,47&-77

2,21,96

88,66

1,61,03

4,71,65
F.%

! 977"7e

-:- -tanted Ieather

SYRIA

? 0,CI7.08

15.1'!

'io,22.19

SWITZERLAND

22,A3

E3

2,45,91

1,67,O2

6X .56

50.35

5,24,84

32,34

"*93*1

25,63,42

2*5rS*33

'17,29,51

17,29,51
@w

6"59,62

1,17,19

EEPUBLIC OF KOREA

i 6,93

16.93

supAht

8,45,99

8,45,98

--__-j



fil

Comrnodities

ShrimPs

Tanned lSam i -tanned

H a nd ic rafts

[layon

T"ffiL.;

Jute goods

Wheat & rice Brar:

G i nger

Sharkf ins & {ishmaws

Tea

Coriander seeds

lJ il cake

Turmeric

erude fertilizer

tslack cumin seods

, Tortoise

CetloPhano

Hard boarcl

Wires and cables

Frozen fish

Medicine

Fish fresh

Paper board

Handicraf ts

Fish dried

teetfie r

1s,72

SIN#:.nFORE

3,34,26

1,61,36

19,28

29,99

15,68

53,09

3,01

10

2.76

5,58

1,21

{j4

10,50

7,31

7,24

-F.9L-8-9

r 9?6-?7

\

1,23,77

1,11,10

47,O5

37,28

32JA

16,76

10,36

9,08

8.30

4,52

4,21

3,56

3,05

2"gg

1,22

81

37

35

2',1

14

,'.!

" r1

ter-Jg

a.)arL-t

1,61

45.56



9?7-78

.23,17

1 .11,10

47,45

37,28

32,10

16,76

IU,.,O

9,08

8,30

4,52

4.21

3,55

3,05

2,98

1,22

BI

37

n4z-I

1At-

10.50

7,31

7,24

I

l: -rmodities

-':js

- : ': ise shell

. powder

;,,,.Print
l. , itr+o

:- ies
-.,.iie and rsady made

: : '-ignts

l,*Lboo, bamboo rods and sticks

: : -: bcne

-:e scre6n cloth

-::ihet goods

: ,'race oil

-:-ers

TCTAL;

Jie goods

, : ,';,Spf int

J: ophane

' -.eat & rice bran

-:,'iander seed
": bacco

" 
::tha

:.lgr

TOTAL:

9,04

1,22

57,03

18,03

sRI LANKA

l916-77 t9l7-78

11

10

I

tll6,99_

1,72,9G

91,84

2,99

2,64

2,7A,43

41,64

59,86

7,69

13,04

8,08,00

5,46

%g3,qg

85

l

i

,qg_q9

60

2,22

s

60

68

1.66,87

15

8.:93'85



Commodities

Haw jute

Animal casings

Cotton waste

Tanned/Semi-tanned I eathe r

cotton & thread waste

TOTAL:

Jute goods

TOTAL :

Jute goods

Shrimps

Fruits and vegetables

wood & timber

Tobacco

Handicrafts

Frozen f ish

Textile & ready-made garments

Fish dried

Betel leaves

Palm f ibres & cloth caps

Flastic bags

TOTAL :

SPAIN

1976-77

3,29.54

2,29

1,22

80.35

1, 57

4.14,96

SIERRA LEONE

19,72

19,72*

SAUDI ARABIA

25,65

20

10

?5,97

86

1977-78

2,07,O4

2,07,04

1,92,49

t P2-49

36,53

7 
"97

2,66

1r37

96

8B

34

18

16

13

51,08

\

2

.: - \
'i\L.''



.- - - - ' e(

SWEDEN

1976-77

39,51

1,69

3,O2

2,03

19

46,44

t9n-78

34,71

3,95

2,oo

1,60

60

42,86

r : i:-"ri-tanned loather

__i-r" - : .:

: '- 'eady-made garments

-:; 3oods

-OTAL:

- -:e goods

TOTAL:

- Jte goods

TOTAL:

SENEGAL

1,25,43

1,25,A3

SOLOMON ISLAND

1,95

1,gB

SURINAM

36

SOMALILAND

36

6.93

q,93

87

.d

- ^^l^

-lrAL:
9,87

?,8*7--*

a



TURKEY

1976-77

57,00

6,59,36

,i,16,36

TANZA}IIA

"ONGA
5.11 ,06

5.11.06

THAILA.ND

3,58

4.08

13"03

51

7,87.12

t977-79

9,39,59

s,38,5S
%

Comrnodities

Raw jute

..lute $oodS

TOTAL:

-lrute goods

Raw j.ute

TOTAL;.

6 52,0S

63,74

7,1?.&? -

58,4?

3.54

5.36

4,87

3,87

42

19

\

Jute goods

TOTAL;

Pulp

ShrimPs

Frozen f ish

Haw iute
Tortoise

Potato

Books

Furnace oll

s8

:\
*i\

.\,!r--

1.36,87

61,45

-I98'q?-

4,12,27

!'1?,?7



l: mr-nodities

,e,', sprint
j-:rkfins & fishmaws
:'* its & vegetab!es

TOTAI. :
:r

jute goods

3h r imps

Rar.v jute

Tea
Frog legs

H anclicraf ts

Frozen fish

Tu rmeric

Ginger

Carpets

1976.77

32,93

99

32

8,42,56

T'UNISIA

1.05,04

1,05,04

TOGO

U.S.A

61,00"14

11,41,47

3,55,95

?,30,68

1,23,33

43,63

23

11,30

8g

1s77-78

82,66

49,27

*.s17

31,60

_9J,90 *

83,63,79

8,26,99

2,46,44

1,55,57

79,65

33,05

18,22

10.94

1,90

83

'l

: , ,^,, jule

TOTAL:

- ute goods

fPJ4r- ' "

ffi

58.81

58,81



I

€ommodities

tulonkey

Tamarind

Rajshahi sitk

Books

F ish dr ied

Sharkfins&fishmawe

Chillies

Jute screen cloth.

Newspr int

Textile & readymado garments

Embroidery and embroiderY

mater ials

Rayon

TOTAL r

1976-77

3,25

1,03

nnta

12,16

12,73

82,38

4,56

11

58

tr?,48

q-q.t q,03

t977-78

79

13

4

?

97,37,24\

I
Urrited kingdom

24,49,98

16.41,98

s,53.97

s,09.30

3,96.59

37,03

6,32

21,27

28,16

90

Raw iute
Tes
Jute goods

Naptha ;q

Furnace Oii

Shrimps

Tanned/Som i -tanrted I eather

Handicraf ts

Frozen fish

Molasses

Fruits and vegetabtos

,r Frog legs

Fish frosh

.\L

17.11 ,95

12,56,72

12,A6.92

6.46,16

4,43,85

2,70.51

1,37,34

1,02,63

93,42

69,31

48,92

47,86

17,98



8

l
3

+

7

4

2

2

6

R

ri

4

t
1

rl

')

r6

tg

Commoditier 1977-18

Sharkfins and f ishmaws

Sun-hemp

Sugar

Fish dried

Turmeric

Other spices

Wood and timber
Safety matches

Medicine

Textile and readymade garments

Ginger

Coriander seed

Chillies

Betel leaves

Oil cake

Wheat and rice bran

Hides and skins

Bamboo, bamboo rods and sticks

Tortoise

Pulses

White sheepwool

Crabsleg

Jute screen cloth

Leather goodr

Glycerine

Cotton yarn & thread waste

Feature f ilms

Coir & Coir products

Gramophone records

Books

1,93

9,55
15,77

13,43

23.35

3,53

8,84

6,27

74

1,22

1,23

38

29

4,47

4,15

46

I

17,17

45

8,62
6,43

7,93

39

48

41

97
55

",2

1.82

2
6.62

44

1,66 61

1

30

1,40

30

91

1976-71

-

il



\

eornmodities

Used stamp of Bangladesh

Empty steel cylindes

Stationery forms

Newspaper & ureekiy bichitra

T6TA[.;

')

U.S.S.R

6.59,66

9,14,54

9.89,7C

2,38,71

5,36

??,97._eL

URUGUAY

2,61.66

54,25

3,15"91

UN1TED ARAB EMIRAT€S

11,21

3,30

Ll ']

1976-77 t9't7-79

79

3
,)

61 ,4 7 ,C9

17,46,1A

12,fi4.50

11,72,69

6.02,34
'i5

4.7,75,78

49,73

45,57

15,60

Jute goods

Raw jute

TannediSem i-taraned

Tea
Wires & cables

Feature films

TCITAL:

Jute goods

Raw iute

T9I3k-i.

Fruits ancl vegctables

Shrimps

G inger

leather

I

I

O I ,L J,3+

1,33,35

11,73

1#i*g

t-



tgTt-f,r976-n
Commodities.-

Wires and cables

Frozen fish

Fish dried

Handicrafts

Jute goods

Fish fresh

Betel leaves

Garlic

Agar wood

Cane

Feature films

Froglegs

Wheat and rice bran

PoultrY

Books

20,28

74

4,40
,,,:

38

4

7

I
84

9,21

1,90

I
,,

{9
24

9"12

4,40

2,95

1,24

1,07

90
2'

21

NewsPaPer and weeklv bichitra

t-amp holder

Dao and bati

TOTAL :
,.-. e

Jute goods

TOTAL :

13,33

13,33

WEST INDIES

53,00

UGANDA

17

17

"!5

I

! rql ,60 -

67,O7

67,O7

T8

18

l

I

i

I

93

Handicrafts
TOTAL :

)



I

Cmomodities

Raw iute

Ta nned/Sem i-ta nned

Jute goods

F*andFcrafts

Carpets

r9lAL i _

Sugar

Jute goods

TOTI\L:

.$ute goods

TOTAL ;

YUGOSLAVIA

1976-77

3,24,78

leather

1977 -78

5,17,90

97,22

64,78

1,38

6,81,28

I

64,O2

YEMEN

ZAtlBlA

15,34

15,34

94

3.30,98

47,O5

3.78.03

3.13,38

3,l.tgI

47,06

7,91

56

#

Raw jute

Jute goods

Books

\

-"!

1.01

i:-qg€l-

OTH E R CO U N f Rl E!_-lin. e..s.1

6,37

61,90

},\



Comntodities 1976-77

-
19,07

4?

87,76

1977-78

5,02

60,55

Tea
Others (n.e.s.)

TOTAL
@-

Source

*e

1" Dsily Customs lists ( Chittagong & Chalna )

2, Monthly Statement of Exports' Customs

Air f reight Unit, Dacca'

3. MinistrY of Jute, Dacca.

4. Bangladesh Jute Export Corporation. Dacca'

5. Bangladesh Jute Mills Corporation' Dacca'

6. Bangladesh Tea Board, Dacca'

T,BangladeshSugar&FoodlndustriesCorporation,Dacca.

8. Private Sector, Froeen Food Exporting Units of 6angladesh'

9. Bangladesh Petroleum Corporation, Dacca'

10. Bangladesh Forest lndustries Development Corporation'

9-q

I

,.r$$t



EPB
NATIONAL
EXPORT PROMOTION AGENCY

OF BANGLADESH

Eangladcsh

Export Promotion Bureau
'122-124, Moti iheel Commercial Area'

Dacca, Bangladesh.
cable : EXPROM DACCA
Telex : EXPROM DAC 601

Printed at : Modhumita Frinting & Packaging, 163/4 Motiiheel Com. Area, Dacca-2
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